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 г. Новокуйбышевска  
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Режим питания обучающихся 

1-я смена 2-я смена 

Прием 
пищи 

Часы 
приема 

% к суточной 
калорийности 

Прием 
пищи 

Часы 
приема 

% к суточной 
калорийности 

Завтрак 

9.30– 
9.50 

10.30-
10.50 

11.30-
11.45 

20–25 Обед 
13.20.–
13.35 

30–35 

Обед 
12.25–

12.40 
30-35 Полдник 

14.15–

14.25 
10–15 
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